AX25xx | Digital Compact Servo Drives
AX2500
The AX2500 series is a modular
drive system. The AX2500 Servo
Drives are fully software-com-
patible with the AX2000. In its
maximum confi guration, the
multi-axis system comprises

Servo Drives with DeviceNet interface on request
Accessories see page
Ordering information AX25xx-Bxxx-0000
AX2503-B200-0000 master module, 115 V…230 V, rated output current 3 A, Lightbus interface
AX2506-B200-0000 master module, 115 V…230 V, rated output current 6 A*, Lightbus interface
AX2513-B200-0000 master module, 230 V…400 V, rated output current 3 A, Lightbus interface
AX2516-B200-0000 master module, 230 V…400 V, rated output current 6 A*, Lightbus interface
AX2523-B200-0000 axis module, rated output current 3 A, Lightbus interface
AX2526-B200-0000 axis module, rated output current 6 A*, Lightbus interface
AX2503-B310-0000 master module, 115 V…230 V, rated output current 3 A, PROFIBUS DP interface
AX2506-B310-0000 master module, 115 V…230 V, rated output current 6 A*, PROFIBUS DP interface
AX2513-B310-0000 master module, 230 V…400 V, rated output current 3 A, PROFIBUS DP interface
AX2516-B310-0000 master module, 230 V…400 V, rated output current 6 A*, PROFIBUS DP interface
AX2523-B310-0000 axis module, rated output current 3 A, PROFIBUS DP interface
AX2526-B310-0000 axis module, rated output current 6 A*, PROFIBUS DP interface
AX2503-B510-0000 master module, 115 V…230 V, rated output current 3 A, CANopen interface
AX2506-B510-0000 master module, 115 V…230 V, rated output current 6 A*, CANopen interface
AX2513-B510-0000 master module, 230 V…400 V, rated output current 3 A, CANopen interface
AX2516-B510-0000 master module, 230 V…400 V, rated output current 6 A*, CANopen interface
AX2523-B510-0000 axis module, rated output current 3 A, CANopen interface
AX2526-B510-0000 axis module, rated output current 6 A*, CANopen interface
AX2503-B750-0000 master module, 115 V…230 V, rated output current 3 A, SERCOS interface
AX2506-B750-0000 master module, 115 V…230 V, rated output current 6 A*, SERCOS interface
AX2513-B750-0000 master module, 230 V…400 V, rated output current 3 A, SERCOS interface
AX2516-B750-0000 master module, 230 V…400 V, rated output current 6 A*, SERCOS interface
AX2523-B750-0000 axis module, rated output current 3 A, SERCOS interface
AX2526-B750-0000 axis module, rated output current 6 A*, SERCOS interface
AX2503-B900-0000 master module, 115 V…230 V, rated output current 3 A, Ethernet interface
AX2506-B900-0000 master module, 115 V…230 V, rated output current 6 A*, Ethernet interface
AX2513-B900-0000 master module, 230 V…400 V, rated output current 3 A, Ethernet interface
AX2516-B900-0000 master module, 230 V…400 V, rated output current 6 A*, Ethernet interface
AX2523-B900-0000 axis module, rated output current 3 A, Ethernet interface
AX2526-B900-0000 axis module, rated output current 6 A*, Ethernet interface
1129
New Automation TechnologyWe reserve the right to make technical changes. BECKHOFF
D
riv